

2019 Restaurant Partner Agreement

- SORRY, our restaurant cannot be a participant, but we have enclosed a donation of \$_____
- YES! Our restaurant agrees to participate in Dining Out For Life (DOFL) and will:
 - 1) Contribute gross sales for Thursday, 04/25/2019 as agreed upon.
 - 2) Display at least one DOFL poster a minimum of two weeks prior to the event.
 - 3) Promote the event.
 - 4) Permit Broward House to place a volunteer ambassador in our restaurant on Thursday, 04/25/2019.
 - 5) Permit Broward House to use, without cost or charge to Broward House, our restaurant's name in materials promoting DOFL
 - 6) Provide a high resolution logo.

As part of this agreement, Broward House will provide the materials requested in the agreement to our Dining Out For Life participating restaurants.

10% Off Tuesdays:

Opt in for this exciting opportunity and enjoy a dedicated customer base throughout the year! By selecting this option your restaurant agrees to offer a 10% discount on the check for any table presenting their 10% Off card on Tuesdays throughout the year. Participating locations will be highlighted on the DOFL website.

These 10% Off cards are awarded to patrons who donate \$25 or more to Broward House on Thursday, April 25th, 2019 and are valid through April 26, 2020 (excluding holidays and special events).

Restaurant Information/ Agreement Form:

Our Restaurant agrees to participate in Dining Out For Life and all terms of participation.

Restaurant Name (as it should appear on all printed materials):		
Address:		
Owner Name: Pl	none#:	
Primary Event Contact Name:		
Phone#: E-mail:		
Website:		
Other Information: Participating in DOFL for: Breakfast Lunch Dinne	er Cocktails Dess	sert
Capacity: Cuisine:		. <u></u>
Reservations: Mandatory Preferred Price Guide: \$\(0 - \text{9/meal}\) \$\(\square\$ \$\(10 - \text{19/meal}\)	□ Not Accepted □ \$\$\$ (20-29/meal)	□\$\$\$\$ (30+/meal)
Promotional Materials:		
Number of Table Tents Requested: Check/Bill Inserts	s: Posters:	
Contribution of sales for Thursday 04/25/2019 a. Service hours for contribution: (am / pr b. Level of Contribution:	n) to (am /	pm)
Champion: 75%+ of gross sales or \$1,50 Premier: 50% of gross sales or \$700 (w Partner: 30% of gross sales or \$350 (wh	hichever is higher)	
c. All contributions will be <u>gross</u> proceeds of food and be Contribution checks should be made payable to Browa May 24 th , 2019.	-	
Yes, sign me up for 10% Off Tuesdays! (No additional donat	ion required from restaura	nt)
Authorized Restaurant Representative Signature	Date	
Broward House Representative Signature	Date	
Please return your completed and signed contract to:		

Broward House - ATTN: DOFL, 1726 SE 3rd Ave Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316

or email to DOFL@browardhouse.org